
1 柳  本  芽  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 15 41.53 23.47 18.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.57 4.17-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.812 1 0 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.882 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

21.87 23.47

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.584.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

18.06

2 寺  島  綾  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 12 40.86 23.18 17.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 1 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 1

21.23 23.18

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.424.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

17.68
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3 久  森  いろは

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 39.53 22.27 17.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.57 4.17-1 -2 -2 -1 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 2 2 2 3

20.77 22.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.423.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.334.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

17.26

4 出  下      和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 9 38.14 20.96 17.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 2 1 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 0

19.77 20.96

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.083.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.424.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

17.18
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5 滝  野  晴  日

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 14 38.03 21.23 16.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 0 1

2 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.702 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 2 0 0 0

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.28 3.46-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 0

20.24 21.23

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

16.80

6 岡  本  花  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 16 37.54 19.34 18.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 1 1 1 -1

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.32 2.202 2 1 1 2

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 0

17.75 19.34

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.583.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.674.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.673.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

18.20
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7 久  家      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 3 36.86 19.58 17.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 1 0 1

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.812 0 0 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-2 0 -2 -1 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 0

19.03 19.58

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.173.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.424.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

17.28

8 佐々木  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 20 36.66 18.98 17.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.77 2.68-3 -3 -5 -5 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.882 1 1 0 0

19.35 18.98

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.423.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

17.68
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9 木  村  芽  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 11 36.55 18.75 17.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.40-1 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 1

17.63 18.75

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.253.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.503.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.503.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.503.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

17.80

10 田  邊  理  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 1 36.41 20.13 16.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

5 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.411 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1 1

19.25 20.13

Skating Skills 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.923.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.083.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.173.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75

16.28
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11 濱  本      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 13 35.66 18.80 17.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.281 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 2 1 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

18.87 18.80

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.423.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.584.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

17.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 岩  出  皐  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 6 35.10 18.34 17.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+COMBO 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1 1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 1 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-1 -3 -1 -1 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 1

20.53 18.34

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.173.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.424.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.424.00 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

17.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 登  美  奈津実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 18 34.30 17.28 17.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 -1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.411 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.26 2.892 1 1 1 0

16.44 17.28

Skating Skills 0.80 4.423.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.173.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

17.02

14 本  田  夢羽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 2 33.47 17.85 15.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.88 1.76-3 -2 -4 -3 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

4 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 0 0 0

18.05 17.85

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.753.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.923.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.923.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.50

15.62
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15 大  井  咲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 10 33.14 15.72 17.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -4 -5 -5 -3

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.28 3.12-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.033 2 2 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 0 1 1 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-4 -3 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 0

15.35 15.72

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

17.42

16 井  口  日  利

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 30.81 14.77 16.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.30 2.54-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 1 1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

6 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.14 1.36-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

15.08 14.77

Skating Skills 0.80 4.083.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.833.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.083.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.003.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.083.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

16.04
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17 山  本  三  喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 7 24.71 11.17 15.54 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 -1 0 0 0

2 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

3 CoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.692 1 0 0 0

11.51 11.17

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.753.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.833.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.923.50 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

15.54

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

18 飯  塚  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 17 21.59 9.95 14.64 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-1 -2 -1 -1 0

2 2Lz<<+COMBO << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

4 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.68 0.82-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

11.04 9.95

Skating Skills 0.80 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.583.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.583.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

14.64

演技の中断:  -1.00 転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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